AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 508 SKOCZYLAS M. - . 55600
1 2:16.828 10:05:22.433
2 2:16.704 10:07:39.137
3 2:37.418 10:10:16.555
4 2:15.368 10:12:31.923
5 2:13.930 10:14:45.853
6 2:12.660 10:16:58.513
7 2:20.918 10:19:19.431
Po. 2 - # 509 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . L0508
1 2:50.008 10:10:18.193
2 2:23.431 10:12:41.624
3 2:23.164 10:15:04.788
4 2:39.065 10:17:43.853
Po. 3 - #510 RODEK M. - . ety
1 2:38.221 10:06:05.181
2 2:35.024 10:08:40.205
3 2:29.140 10:11:09.345
4 2:27.763 10:13:37.108
5 2:35.004 10:16:12.112
6 2:37.471 10:18:49.583
Po. 4 - # 507 LESNICZAK P. - . R
1 3.04.606 10:07:23.339
2 3:02.989 10:10:26.328
3 2:54.185 10:13:20.513
4 2:52.335 10:16:12.848
5 2:53.312 10:19:06.160
Fastest lap: 2:12.660
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